
1.Geierstal Open Vielbrunn/Michelstadt → 1.Geierstal Open Vielbrunn Runde 1 • 19.10.2024 23:36 (1)

1.Geierstal Open Vielbrunn/Michelstadt → 1.Geierstal Open
Vielbrunn Runde 1

No  R1 R2  

Pro Open

Andrei Betea    

Lukas Sauermann    

Alexander Setinas    

Carsten Fischer    

Jeff McIntyre    

Lukas Steins    

Markus Feutlinske    

Daniel Kanngießer    

Will McCrary    

Clemens Brosi    

Nico Brancazzu    

Matthias Brandt    

Toad McReynolds    

Vince Scholl    

Sven Dönges    

Christian Plesker    

Lukas Kreutzer    

Lukas Klingbeil    

Pro Open Women

Sylvia Mahnke-Plesker    

Katharina Aschenbrenner    

Sophie Rossteuscher    

Nora Wrobel    

Svenja Kuberka    

Monika Braun    

Sonja Reinhart    

Nathali Palencia Martin    

Pro Master 40+

Ralph Scharina    

Tobias Fuchs    
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1.Geierstal Open Vielbrunn/Michelstadt → 1.Geierstal Open Vielbrunn Runde 1 • 19.10.2024 23:36 (2)

No  R1 R2  

Martin Reez    

Andreas Martin    

Lucca Seipenbusch    

Karsten Webel    

Detlef Werner    

Marco Rühl    

Ingo Brand    

Karsten Lüders    

Carlos Palencia Martin    

Robert Fallak    

Kai Haas    

Jürgen Palme    

Pro Master 50+

Paul Francz    

Wolfgang Kraus    

Hofmann Bernd    

Guido Reinhart    

Ralf Kempe    

Guido Klein    

Michael Janske-Drost    

Manfred Raczek    

Volker Dziemballa    

Christopher Longmire    

Wilfried Raczek    

Alexander Prinzler    

Matthias Lehn    
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1.Geierstal Open Vielbrunn/Michelstadt → 1.Geierstal Open Vielbrunn Runde 1 • 19.10.2024 23:36 (3)

No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 +/- Sum

 Par 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 52

Pro Open

1 Toad McReynolds 2 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 2 2 -8 44

1 Andrei Betea 3 3 3 3 2 3 2 3 2 3 3 3 4 2 2 3 -8 44

3 Jeff McIntyre 4 3 2 2 3 3 2 3 3 3 2 3 4 3 2 3 -7 45

4 Lukas Klingbeil 4 2 5 3 3 2 3 3 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 2 -6 46

5 Will McCrary 2 5 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 2 -4 48

5 Vince Scholl 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 5 3 2 2 -4 48

7 Nico Brancazzu 3 2 3 4 4 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 4 2 2 2 -3 49

8 Markus Feutlinske 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 2 3 2 -2 50

9 Clemens Brosi 2 2 3 5 2 3 2 4 4 3 3 4 4 3 2 5 -1 51

10 Sven Dönges 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 3 4 3 4 2 3 4 +2 54

11 Christian Plesker 3 4 5 3 2 4 3 3 3 4 4 4 4 3 3 3 +3 55

11 Carsten Fischer 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 4 4 4 3 5 3 3 +3 55

11 Lukas Steins 3 3 3 2 4 4 4 3 5 4 4 3 3 3 3 4 +3 55

14 Matthias Brandt 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 4 5 3 4 4 5 3 2 3 +4 56

14 Alexander Setinas 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 2 +4 56

16 Daniel Kanngießer 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 4 4 3 4 4 5 4 3 3 +5 57

16 Lukas Kreutzer 2 4 4 3 4 6 2 4 5 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 +5 57

16 Lukas Sauermann 2 5 3 6 4 4 3 4 4 2 3 3 5 4 3 2 +5 57

Pro Open Women

1 Nora Wrobel 3 3 3 5 4 4 3 4 5 3 3 3 5 3 2 2 +3 55

2 Sonja Reinhart 5 3 3 4 4 5 5 5 3 3 3 4 4 3 4 2 +8 60

2 Nathali Palencia Martin 4 4 4 4 3 4 5 4 4 3 4 4 5 4 2 2 +8 60

4 Monika Braun 3 3 3 5 4 5 4 5 5 3 4 4 5 3 3 2 +9 61

5 Sophie Rossteuscher 3 3 3 5 3 4 4 4 6 4 4 4 6 3 3 3 +10 62

5 Katharina Aschenbrenner 4 4 3 4 4 3 3 4 3 4 4 5 5 5 3 4 +10 62

7 Svenja Kuberka 4 4 4 8 7 5 5 5 4 3 4 6 6 4 3 4 +24 76

8 Sylvia Mahnke-Plesker 6 5 3 8 4 7 4 6 5 4 4 7 7 5 3 4 +30 82

Pro Master 40+

1 Lucca Seipenbusch 2 2 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 2 -7 45

1 Ingo Brand 2 2 2 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 2 3 -7 45

3 Tobias Fuchs 2 3 2 5 2 2 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 2 2 -6 46

3 Jürgen Palme 2 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 2 3 3 3 3 3 2 2 -6 46
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1.Geierstal Open Vielbrunn/Michelstadt → 1.Geierstal Open Vielbrunn Runde 1 • 19.10.2024 23:36 (4)

No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 +/- Sum

5 Marco Rühl 2 3 3 3 4 2 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 2 3 -4 48

6 Karsten Lüders 4 3 3 4 2 3 3 4 4 2 3 4 4 2 3 2 -2 50

7 Detlef Werner 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 -1 51

8 Martin Reez 3 3 3 3 5 3 4 4 4 3 3 3 4 3 2 2 0 52

8 Ralph Scharina 3 3 3 4 2 3 2 4 3 3 5 4 5 3 3 2 0 52

10 Andreas Martin 2 4 3 3 3 3 3 5 5 3 3 4 5 3 3 3 +3 55

10 Carlos Palencia Martin 3 3 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 2 3 5 5 3 2 3 +3 55

10 Kai Haas 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 4 5 3 4 3 5 3 3 2 +3 55

13 Karsten Webel 3 3 4 4 3 5 3 5 3 3 4 4 4 3 3 2 +4 56

14 Robert Fallak 4 4 4 6 3 4 3 5 4 2 5 4 4 3 2 2 +7 59

Pro Master 50+

1 Wolfgang Kraus 2 3 3 4 3 2 2 3 3 2 3 3 4 3 2 2 -8 44

2 Matthias Lehn 2 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 2 2 3 -6 46

3 Christopher Longmire 2 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 2 -5 47

4 Paul Francz 4 3 2 3 4 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 5 3 2 3 -3 49

5 Manfred Raczek 2 2 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 3 2 -1 51

6 Ralf Kempe 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 5 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 0 52

6 Guido Klein 3 2 3 4 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 0 52

6 Michael Janske-Drost 3 2 3 3 3 2 2 4 5 3 4 3 5 4 3 3 0 52

6 Guido Reinhart 2 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 6 3 3 3 0 52

10 Hofmann Bernd 3 5 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 +2 54

10 Volker Dziemballa 2 3 3 5 2 3 4 4 3 4 3 5 5 3 3 2 +2 54

12 Alexander Prinzler 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 5 4 4 5 3 3 4 +4 56

12 Wilfried Raczek 3 3 3 4 4 4 5 4 4 3 3 4 4 2 3 3 +4 56
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1.Geierstal Open Vielbrunn/Michelstadt → 1.Geierstal Open Vielbrunn Runde 1 • 19.10.2024 23:36 (5)

Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 Tot %

Par 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 52

Avg 2.9 3.1 3.1 3.8 3.3 3.4 3.2 3.9 3.6 3.1 3.5 3.6 4.3 3.1 2.6 2.7 53.3

Difficulty 6 7 9 4 13 14 11 5 16 10 15 1 12 8 2 3 1.3

Eagle -2 3 3 0%

Birdie -1 17 9 5 22 8 6 8 15 3 6 1 27 9 7 22 25 190 22%

Par 0 26 32 38 18 27 28 31 31 25 38 28 21 24 35 29 21 452 53%

Bogey 1 8 8 8 6 16 13 10 6 14 8 22 3 16 8 2 6 154 18%

Double Bogey 2 1 4 2 2 1 4 4 1 10 1 2 1 3 3 1 40 5%

Triple Bogey 3 1 1 1 1 1 5 1%

Other >3 2 1 1 4 0%
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